e-mail: info@eltra-trade.com
tel: +421 552 601 099
Absolute Rotary Encoders
Optical Singleturn
Absolute Encoder
A new generation of absolute encoder
systems is a complex signal processing

tel: +421 552 601 099
Ordering code Series Ordering code Series
EA58A720B8/28DXA6X6PR3.960 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B360B8/28PPX10X6PAR0-5+VC EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58A720B8/28DXT6X6PR3.960 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B360B8/28SXX6S3HAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B1024B8/28NNX10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B360B8/28UPX10X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B1024B8/28PP6X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B360G8/28PNX6X3HAR.679 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B1024B8/28SXX10X6HAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B360G8/28PNX6X6PDA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B1024B8/28SXX8X6HAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B360G8/28PPX6X6PDA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B1024G24P10X6PR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B360G8/28PPX6X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B1024G5PP6X3PA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B360G8/28SXX8S3MCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B1024G8/28NNL6X6PEA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B360GC5PPX6X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B1024G8/28NNX6S3PDA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B360GC5SXX6X6PCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B1024G8/28NNX6X6PDA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B360I8/28PXB6X3PCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B1024G8/28P10X6PR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B360I8/28PXB6X3PCR3 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B1024G8/28PP10X6PAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B4096B8/28PPL10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B1024G8/28PPX10X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B4096B8/28PPX10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B1024G8/28PPX6X6MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B4096B8/28RPX10X6PDA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B1024G8/28PPX6X6PDR.359 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B4096B8/28RPX6X3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B1024G8/28SXX10X6PCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B4096B8/28SXX6S3MCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B1024G8/28SXX6X3PCR3-5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B4096B8/28SXX8X3MCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B1024I5LXA10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B4096G5PPX6X3PDA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B1024I5LXA10X3MAR.162 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B4096G5PPX6X6MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B1024I5PXA10X3MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B4096G5SXX10X6PCA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B1024I8/28PXA8X6MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B4096G5SXX10X6PCA15 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B180B5PPX10X6PDA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B4096G5SXX10X6PCA25 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B2048B5PP10X3PAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B4096G8/28PPX6X3PDA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B2048G8/28SXX10S3MCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B4096G8/28PPX6X3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B256B8/28PPX10X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B4096G8/28SXX6S3HAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B256G8/28NN6X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B4096G8/28SXX6S3HAA.937 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B256G8/28PNX6X3HAR.679 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B4096G8/28SXX6S3HAA9 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B256G8/28PNX6X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B4096G8/28SXX6S3MCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E

tel: +421 552 601 099
Ordering code Series Ordering code Series
EA58B8192G8/28PPX10X3MAR.926 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C3600B8/28SXX10X3PCR5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B8192G8/28PPX6X6PDA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C3600B8/28SXX10X6MCR.162 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B8192G8/28PPX6X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C3600G5SXX10X3HAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B8192G8/28SXX10S3PCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C3600G8/28PPX10X3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B8192G8/28SXX10X3HAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C3600G8/28PPX10X3PDR10 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B8192G8/28SXX10X3HAR.926 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C3600G8/28SXX10S3PCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B8192G8/28SXX6X3PCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C360B8/28PPX10S3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B8192G8/28SXX6X6HAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C360G8/28CN10X6PR+VD.XXX EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B8192G8/28SXX6X6HAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C360G8/28CNX10X3PDR.013C EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58B8B8/28RPX10X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C360G8/28PP10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C1024B8/28PPS10X6MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C360G8/28PP10X3VCA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C1024B8/28SXX10S3PCR.036 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C360G8/28PP10X3VCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C1024G8/28CNX10S3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C360G8/28PP6X3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C1024G8/28CNX10X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C360G8/28PPX10S3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C1024G8/28CNX10X6PDR2 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C360G8/28PPX10X6MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C1024G8/28PP10S3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C360G8/28PPX10X6PDA0-3.871 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C1024G8/28PP10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C360G8/28PPX8X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C1024G8/28PPX10S3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C360G8/28SXX10S3HAR.754 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C1024G8/28PPX10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C360G8/28SXX10X6HAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C1024G8/28PPX10X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C360G8/28UPX10X6MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C1024G8/28RP6X3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C360I8/28PXA10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C1024G8/28SXX10X6MCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C4096B8/28PPX10S3PDA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C1024G8/28SXX10X6PCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C4096B8/28PPX10X3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C1024G8/28SZE10X6HAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C4096B8/28RPX10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C1024I5LXA10X6PCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C4096B8/28RPX10X3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C1024I8/28PXA6S3PCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C4096B8/28SXX10X6PCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C1440B8/28PPS10X3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C4096G5PPX6X3PDA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C1440B8/28PPX10X3PDR3 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58C4096G5SXX10X3MCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E

tel: +421 552 601 099
Ordering code Series Ordering code Series
EA58C720G8/28PP10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A1024G8/28PPX8X6MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C720G8/28PP10X3MAR.162 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A1024G8/28PPX9S3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C720G8/28PP10X3VCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A1024G8/28RP10X3VCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C720G8/28PPX10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A1024G8/28RP10X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C720G8/28PPX10X6MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A1024G8/28RP8S3PR0-5+VB EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C720I8/28LXA6S3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A1024G8/28SXX10X6MCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C8192B8/28PPX10X6MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A1024I8/28LXA10S3MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C8192B8/28PPX10X6MAA.926 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A1024I8/28PXA8X3PCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C8192B8/28SXX10X3PCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A1440G8/28RPA10X3PAR5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C8192G8/28CNX10S3MAR.162 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A180G8/28RP6X3MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C8192G8/28PPX10S3PDR2 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A2048B5NNL8X3MER EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C8192G8/28PPX10S3PDR3 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A2048B8/28PPX10X6MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C8192G8/28PPX10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A2048G8/28CN8X3MAR.248 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C8192G8/28PPX10X3PDA5.926 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A2048G8/28NNX10S3MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C8192G8/28PPX10X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A2048G8/28NNX10X6MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C8192G8/28SXX10S3PCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A2048G8/28NNX10X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C8192G8/28SXX10X6MCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A2048G8/28NNX8S3MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C8192G8/28SXX10X6PCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A2048G8/28NNX8X6MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C8192G8/28SXX10X6PCR.926 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A2048G8/28NNX8X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C8192G8/28SXZE10S3HAR.754 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A2048G8/28PPX10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C8192G8/28SZE10S3HAA.521 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A2048G8/28PPX9S3MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA58C8192G8/28SZE10S3HAR.542+754 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A2048G8/28SXX10X3PCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A1000I5LXA10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A256B5RPX8X3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A1000I8/28LXA10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A256G8/28PPX10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A1024B8/28PPS10X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A256G8/28PPX6X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A1024B8/28PPX10X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A256G8/28RPX10X3PDR2-7 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A1024G5CN8X3VCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A256G8/28RPX6X3PDR2-7 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A1024G5CNX9X6MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A256G8/28SXX6X6PCR5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E

tel: +421 552 601 099
Ordering code Series Ordering code Series
EA63A360I8/28PXA8X3PCA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A8192G5PPX10S3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A360I8/28PXA8X3PCR2 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A8192G8/28NNL10X3PER10 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A360I8/28PXA8X6PCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A8192G8/28NNX10X3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4000B8/28RPX8X3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A8192G8/28NNX10X6PDR5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096B5CNX8X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A8192G8/28PPX8X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096B8/28PP10X6PDA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A8192G8/28RPX10X6PDR5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096B8/28PP10X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A8192G8/28SXX10S3PCR30 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096G8/28CN10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A8192G8/28SXX10X6PCR6.895 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096G8/28CNX10S3PDA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A8192G8/28SXX8X6MCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096G8/28NN10X3PAR2-5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A8192G8/28SXX9S3MCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096G8/28NNX10X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A8B8/28PPL10S3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096G8/28P8S3MR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A90G8/28PP10X3PAR.373 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096G8/28PNX10S3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63A90G8/28PPX10X6PAR.451 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096G8/28PNX10S3MBR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D1000I8/28LXA10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096G8/28PNX10S3PR5.153 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D1000I8/28PXA10X6MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096G8/28PNX10X3PDA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D1000I8/28PXA8X3MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096G8/28PNX10X6PDA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D1000I8/28PXA8X3MAA.669 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096G8/28PP10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D1000I8/28PXA8X6MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096G8/28PP6X3PAR3 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D1024B8/28PPX8X3PDR5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096G8/28PP8S3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D1024B8/28PPX9S3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096G8/28PP8X3PAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D1024B8/28PPX9S3PDR7+M.162 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096G8/28PPX10S3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D1024B8/28PPX9S3PDR7+M.815 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096G8/28PPX10S3MBR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D1024B8/28RPL8X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096G8/28PPX10S3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D1024G5NN10X3MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096G8/28PPX10X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D1024G5PPX9X6MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096G8/28PPX8X3PDR10 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D1024G8/24PP10X3PAA2 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096G8/28PPX8X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D1024G8/28CPX9S3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63A4096G8/28RN10S3PR.198 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D1024G8/28NN10X6MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E

tel: +421 552 601 099
Ordering code Series Ordering code Series
EA63D180B8/28PP10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28CN10X6MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D180B8/28PPX10X6PDR5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28P10X3MA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D180G8/28PP10X3PAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28P8X3PR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D180G8/28RP10X3VCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28PP10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D2048B8/28PPX8X3PDR5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28PP8X3PDR5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D2048B8/28PPX8X6MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28PPX10S3MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D2048B8/28RPX8X6PDA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28PPX10S3PDA2 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D2048B8/28SXX8X3PCR5.611 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28PPX10X3MAA.162 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D2048G5CP8X3PAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28PPX10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D2048G8/24PP10X3PAA2 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28PPX10X3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D2048G8/28CNX10S3MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28PPX10X6MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D2048G8/28CNX8X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28PPX8S3MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D2048G8/28PPX10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28PPX8X3PDA3 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D2048G8/28PPX8X6MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28PPX8X3PDA4 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D2048G8/28PPX9S3MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28PPX8X3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D2048G8/28UPX10X3PDA2 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28PPX8X3PDR3 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D256B8/28PPX8X3PDR5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28PPX8X3PDR6 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D256B8/28RPX10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28PPX9X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D256B8/28UP8X6VCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28RP10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D256G8/28CN10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28RP10X3PAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D256G8/28PN10X3VCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28RP10X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D256G8/28PP10X3VCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28RP8X3PDR10 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D256G8/28PP8X6PAR2 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28RP8X3PDR5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D256G8/28PPX10S3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28RPA10S3PAR5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D256G8/28PPX9X6PAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28RPA10X3PAR5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D256G8/28PPX9X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28RPX10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D256G8/28RP10X6MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28RPX10X6PDR5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D256G8/28RPX6S3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28RPX8X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D2880B8/28SXX8X3PCR5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63D360G8/28RPX8X3PDR10 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E

tel: +421 552 601 099
Ordering code Series Ordering code Series
EA63D4096G8/28PP8X3PAR2-5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E1024G8/28PP8X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D4096G8/28PP8X3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E1024G8/28PPA10X3PAR6 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D4096G8/28PPX10X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E1024G8/28SXX10X3PCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D4096G8/28PPX8S3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E180B8/28NNX10S3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D4096G8/28PPX8X6MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E180G8/28NNX10S3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D4096G8/28RPX10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E2000G8/28RPX10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D4096G8/28SXX10X3MCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E2048G8/28RP10X6MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D4096G8/28SXX10X3MCR.420 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E256B8/28PPT10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D4096G8/28SXX10X3PCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E256B8/28PPX10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D500G8/28PP8X6MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E256G8/28PP10S3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D512B8/28PP10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E256G8/28PP8X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D512G8/28CN10X6MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E256G8/28RP8X3VCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D512G8/28PN10X3PAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E3600G8/28SXX10X6MCA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D512G8/28PP10S3MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E360B8/28PPX10X3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D512G8/28PPX10S3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E360G8/28PP10X3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D64G8/28PP10S3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E360G8/28PPX10X3PDR6 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D720B8/28NNS10X6PDA1.894 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E360G8/28RP10X3PAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D720B8/28RP9X6PAR5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E360G8/28RP10X3PAR3 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D720B8/28RPX8X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E360I5LXA10X6MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D720G8/28NP10X3PAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E360I5LXA10X6MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D720G8/28NP10X3PAR1-2+V.468 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E360I8/28LXA8X6PCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D720G8/28NP10X3PAR1-2+V.662 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E4096G5SXX10X6VBA1-5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D720G8/28NP10X3PAR1-2+V.778 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E512G8/28RPX8X6PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D720G8/28NP10X3PAR3+V.468 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E720B8/28UPS10S3MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D720G8/28NP10X3PAR3-5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E720G8/28PP10S3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D720G8/28NPX10X3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E8192G8/28PPX8X3PDR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D720G8/28NPX10X6PDA3-5 EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E8192G8/28SXX8S3PCA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D720G8/28PPX10S3MAA EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA63E8192G8/28SXX8S3PCR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E
EA63D720G8/28PPX10X3MAR EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E EA58B1024B12/28FXX10X6P3R EA 58 B / C - 63 A / D / E Profibus

tel: +421 552 601 099
Ordering code Series Ordering code Series
EA58F256G8/28CNX12X3PDR6 EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G32G5NN6X3PAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA58F256G8/28CNX12X3PDR8 EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G3600G5RPX14X3PDA EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA58F3600G5SXX10S3MCR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G3600G5SXX15X3PCR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA58F3600G8/28SXX12X6HAR.162 EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G3600G8/28PPX10X3PDR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA58F3600G8/28SXX15X6HAR.162 EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G3600G8/28PPX15X3MAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA58F3600GC8/28SZE12X3HAR.162 EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G360G8/28PPX10X3PDR+VB EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA58F360G8/28SXX8X3MCR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G360G8/28PPX15X6PDA.837 EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA58F360G8/28UPX10X6MAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G360G8/28PPX9X3MAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA58F4096G5SXZE15X3HAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G360G8/28RPX10X3MAA EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA58F4096G8/28PPX10X3MAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G360G8/28RPX8X6PDR0,3+VB EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA58F4096G8/28PPX10X3MAR.926 EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G4096B5NNX10X3MAA EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA58F4096G8/28SXX10X6HAR.162 EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G4096G5SXX12X3HAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA58F4096G8/28SXX15X6HAR.162 EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G4096G5SXZE12X3HAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA58F512G8/28SXX10X6PCR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G4096G8/28PP12X3PAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA58F720B8/28PPX8X3MAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G4096G8/28PPX10X3MAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA58F720G8/28SXX10X6PCR3 EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G4096G8/28PPX15X3PDR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA58F720G8/28SXX15X6PCR3 EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G4096G8/28RP14X3MAR.162 EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA58F8192G8/28PPX12X3PDR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G4096G8/28SXX12X3MCR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA58F8192G8/28SXX12X6MCR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G4096G8/28SXX15X3PCR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA63F1000I8/28PXA8X6MAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G512B8/28PPX10X3PDR15 EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA63F2048G8/28PPX8X3MAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G512B8/28PPX12X3PDR15 EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA63F2048G8/28SXX14X3PCA EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G512G8/28SXX10X3MCR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA63F3600B8/28SXX10X3PCR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G512G8/28UPX15X6PDA2 EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA63F3600B8/28SXX10X3PCR5 EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G720G8/28NP10X3PAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA63F4096G8/28PPX10X6MAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G8192B8/28PPX8S3MAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA63F4096G8/28PPX10X6MAR.926 EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G8192G8/28NPX12X3MAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA63F720I5LXA15X3MAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G8192G8/28PPX12X3MAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA63G1000G8/28PP12X3MAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G8192G8/28PPX15X3MAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA63G1000G8/28PP6,35X3MAR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G8192G8/28PPX15X3PDR16,5 EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA63G1024B8/28PPX10X6PDR EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA63G8192G8/28PPX8X3PDR5 EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G
EA63G1024B8/28PPX10X6PDR15 EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G EA58F4096B12/28FXX10S3P3R EA 58 F - EA 63 F / G Profibus

tel: +421 552 601 099
Ordering code Series
EA115A512G8/28SXX10X3PCA EA 90 A - 115 A
EA115A720I8/28LXA10X3MAR EA 90 A - 115 A
EA115A8192G8/28PPX10X6PDR EA 90 A - 115 A
EA115A8192G8/28PPX10X6PDR4-5 EA 90 A - 115 A
EA90A1024B8/28PPX10X3PDA EA 90 A - 115 A
EA90A1024G8/28NNL10S3MAR EA 90 A - 115 A
EA90A1024G8/28PP10X3MAA EA 90 A - 115 A
EA90A1024G8/28PPX10X3PDR EA 90 A - 115 A
EA90A1024G8/28SXX10X3MCA EA 90 A - 115 A
EA90A1024G8/28SXX10X3MCR EA 90 A - 115 A
EA90A2048G8/28SXX10S3HAR EA 90 A - 115 A
EA90A2048G8/28SXX8X6PCA EA 90 A - 115 A
EA90A256G8/28RPX10X6PDR EA 90 A - 115 A
EA90A2880G8/28PPX10X3MAA EA 90 A - 115 A
EA90A4096B5NNX10X3MAA EA 90 A - 115 A
EA90A4096G8/28PPX10X3PDR EA 90 A - 115 A
EA90A8192G8/28PPX10X6PDR EA 90 A - 115 A
EA115A4096B12/28FXX10X6P3R EA 90 A - 115 A Profibus
EA115A4096B12/28FXX11X6P3R EA 90 A - 115 A Profibus
EA90A4096B12/28FXX10S3P3R EA 90 A - 115 A Profibus
EA90A4096B12/28FXX10X6P3R EA 90 A - 115 A Profibus
EA90A4096B12/28FXX9S3P3R EA 90 A - 115 A Profibus
EA90A4096B12/28FXX9X6P3R EA 90 A - 115 A Profibus
EAX80A4096G8/28-SXX10X3PR–2807 EAX 80 A / D
EAX80A4096G8/28SXX10X3PR EAX 80 A / D
EAX80A4096G8/28SXX10X3PR2 EAX 80 A / D
EAX80A4096G8/28SXX10X3PR2.807 EAX 80 A / D